XXIV MEETING NAZIONALE " CITTA' DI GROSSETO"

GROSSETO 07/12/2007 - Mattino

1) Gara 400 Stile Libero Ragazzi Femmine
001 95 IELE Federica JOLLY N C BENEVENTO 4.30.20 7,0
002 94 CORRADO Francesca SALARIA NUOTO 4.37.00 5,0
003 94 SERPI Sara ASD NEW GREEN HILL 4.37.35 4,0
004 94 CROCIONE Giorgia C.C. ANIENE 44471 3,0
005 94 BOCCALINI Lucrezia S.S.D.NUOTO GROSSETO 4.46.05 2,0
006 94 PROIETTI Noemi C.C. ANIENE 4.46.76 1,0
007 94 OLIVERIO Martina RARI N. FLORENTIA 4.47.78
008 94 GIORDANO Bruna ASD AURELIA NUOTO 4.53.59
009 95 CATANIA Valentina ASD AURELIA NUOTO 4.56.90
010 95 MAMAZZA Crystel ASD AURELIA NUOTO 4.59.00
011 95 ALBANESE Claudia SALARIA NUOTO 4.59.42
012 94 AGOSTINI Chiara C.C. ANIENE 5.00.87
013 94 MORELLI llaria ACQUATIC FORUM S.C. 5.01.54
014 94 D'AMBROSIO Eleonora ASD AURELIA NUOTO 5.02.18
015 95 ALEANDRI Giorgia C.C. ANIENE 5.03.23
016 95 MUCCI Cinzia C.C. ANIENE 5.07.63
017 94 NICIARELLI Alessia ASD DIMENSIONE NUOTO 5.08.36
018 95 MORELLI Sara ASD DIMENSIONE NUOTO 5.10.03
019 95 JESI Flaminia ASD AURELIA NUOTO 5.10.20
020 94 DI DONATO Silvia SALARIA NUOTO 5.10.29
021 95 TASSI Fiamma VIRTUS POGGIBONSI 5.15.39
022 95 BELLABARBA Nadia C.C. ANIENE 5.15.56
023 95 CARROZZA Sabrina C.C. ANIENE 5.18.67
024 94 MODESTI Giulia C.C. ANIENE 5.22.76
025 95 SIKORA Paola SALARIA NUOTO 5.30.97
026 95 BORSELLI llaria RARI N. FLORENTIA 5.35.54
2) Gara 400 Stile Libero Ragazzi Maschi
001 92 SOLDATI Nicola S.S.D.NUOTO GROSSETO 41221 7,0
002 92 BALISTRERI Claudio ASD NEW GREEN HILL 4.13.46 5,0
003 92 GOLINO Luca SALARIA NUOTO 4.14.88 4,0
004 93 SPERANDIO Simone SALARIA NUOTO 4.15.01 3,0
005 94 DE MASI Matteo ACQUATIC FORUM S.C. 4.16.47 2,0
006 92 CERVINO Giancarlo ASD DIMENSIONE NUOTO 4.16.90 1,0
007 93 FORLINI Federico ASD AURELIA NUOTO 4.21.06
008 93 MEACCI Davide ASD NEW GREEN HILL 4.21.56
009 92 MORGANTE Jacopo C.C. ANIENE 4.22.98
010 93 GRELLI Federico ASD AURELIA NUOTO 4.23.20
011 93 SPLENDORI Marco C.C. ANIENE 4.23.21
012 92 VELLUTI Andrea ACQUATIC FORUM S.C. 4.25.67
013 94 SALDUTTI Salvatore JOLLY N C BENEVENTO 4.25.90
014 93 MICCO Vincenzo JOLLY N C BENEVENTO 4.26.20
015 92 NICIARELLI Andrea ASD DIMENSIONE NUOTO 4.27.40
016 94 GIOVANNETTI Matteo ASD AURELIA NUOTO 4.28.87
017 92 CELLINI Paolo RARI N. FLORENTIA 4.29.10
018 93 CERONI ELIA Giuseppe VIRTUS POGGIBONSI 4.29.30
019 93 PAGLIAZZI Luca RARI N. FLORENTIA 4.30.20
020 93 MATTEINI Daniele RARI N. FLORENTIA 4.30.54
021 93 DI FLORIO Federico SALARIA NUOTO 4.31.52
022 93 ANTONELLI Lorenzo ASD AURELIA NUOTO 4.34.20
023 93 CAVA Guido C.C. ANIENE 4.35.11
024 94 RICCI Massimiliano ASD AURELIA NUOTO 4.35.93
025 94 LIBERALI Federico ASD AURELIA NUOTO 4.36.99
026 94 CERRAI Simone C.C. ANIENE 4.37.44
027 92 BEDETTI Claudio A.S.D. ATLANTIDE 4.38.34
028 93 MUGNAI Giacomo RARI N. FLORENTIA 4.38.38
029 94 BASILE Jonathan ASD AURELIA NUOTO 4.38.90
030 94 CAPEZZUOLI Tommaso VIRTUS POGGIBONSI 4.39.45
031 94 DANTE Matteo ASD AURELIA NUOTO 4.40.55
032 94 MEO Michele ASD AURELIA NUOTO 4.43.30
033 92 COCCHI Claudio SALARIA NUOTO 4.43.38
034 94 SANTULLO Matteo RARI N. FLORENTIA 4.44.16
035 94 MAGISTRI Federico ASD NEW GREEN HILL 4.45.82
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MASTROGIACOMO Lorenzo

MATTIUZZO Valerio
CASUCCI Niccole
PALANTI Lorenzo
NARDINI Niccole
LUCIDI Fabio
AGOSTINELLI Ivan
MELFA Alessandro
DORI Anthony
CONTI Leonardo
ROMANO Andrea
MARCHETTI Luca

LIVI Federica

MARI Ludovica

DI RUZZA Julia
BOCCADAMO Marzia
MOSCADELLI Chiara
MANNINO Rebecca
CONTI Camilla
BECIANI Claretta
GINANNI Giulia

DE SANTIS Carlotta
DE ANGELIS Veronica
BACCI Martina
ANDREUCCI Carolina
INFANTINO Antonietta
CAMPANA Giulia
FERRO Giulia
ZOCCHI Jessica

FAZI Gianluca
DIAMANTI Marco
DANTE Andrea
IEVOLELLA Mirco
PIERINI Andrea
PANCALDI Alessio
SEVERINI Gianluca
BOLOGNESI Federico
CORNACCHIA Ivano
SELLINI Matteo
POMPONI Matteo
BELOTTI Daniele
FRANCESCONI Emanuele
BECATTINI Filippo
SCANNELLA Mirko

DI RUZZA Bryan
FAGNANI Marco
MARCELLI Francesco
PELLEGRINI Lorenzo

DI PIETRO Silvia
SOLITANO Virginia
D'ANGELO Emanuela
LIVI Federica
BARTOLINI Irene
GIULIANI Valentina
BRUGNONI Francesca
BIAGI Domiziana
CAPPELLETTI Camilla
DURINI Eleonora
BACCI Martina
CESETTI Ginevra
TANZINI Valentina
CANTAGALLI Giulia
LATINI Ginevra

ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
C.C. ANIENE

RARI N. FLORENTIA
RARI N. FLORENTIA
RARI N. FLORENTIA
C.C. ANIENE
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
S.S.D.NUOTO GROSSETO
RARI N. FLORENTIA
JOLLY N C BENEVENTO
JOLLY N C BENEVENTO

400 Stile Libero Juniores Femmine

SALARIA NUOTO
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
C.C. ANIENE

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ASD NEW GREEN HILL
C.C. ANIENE

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
RARI N. FLORENTIA
RARI N. FLORENTIA
JOLLY N C BENEVENTO
SALARIA NUOTO
A.S.D. ATLANTIDE
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.

400 Stile Libero Juniores Maschi

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
JOLLY N C BENEVENTO
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ASSO NUOTO CLUB (CE)
SALARIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO

C.C. ANIENE

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
RARI N. FLORENTIA
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
A.S.D. ATLANTIDE

C.C. ANIENE
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.

50 Farfalla Juniores Femmine

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
C.C. ANIENE

SALARIA NUOTO

RARI N. FLORENTIA
ASD NEW GREEN HILL
A.S.D. ATLANTIDE
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
RARI N. FLORENTIA
SALARIA NUOTO
VIRTUS POGGIBONSI
C.C. ANIENE

ASD NEW GREEN HILL

4.46.76
4.47.25
4.50.35
4.51.18
4.51.42
4.55.02
4.55.73
4.56.64
5.03.08
5.06.73
5.11.98
5.16.22

4.29.00
4.34.26
4.36.93
4.37.28
4.43.57
4.44.90
4.48.67
4.49.47
4.50.24
4.53.33
4.56.47
4.58.50
4.59.22
4.59.53
5.02.82
5.05.50
5.12.72

4.00.71
4.01.83
4.04.21
4.04.86
4.05.83
4.11.02
4.13.03
4.13.52
4.14.72
4.14.76
4.16.98
4.18.97
4.21.16
4.21.94
4.24.24
4.26.81
4.27.52
4.34.94
4.43.22

0.28.77
0.30.11
0.30.52
0.30.56
0.30.61
0.30.84
0.30.88
0.31.08
0.31.12
0.31.20
0.32.73
0.32.82
0.33.39
0.33.86
0.34.11

7,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
1,0

7,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
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9) Gara
001 95
002 94

DELLE FAVE Maura

ATIA ELAFIFI Omar
COPPARONI Federico
VONA Alessandro
RUSSO Daniele
PASTORE Giuseppe
COVINO Luca
GALLORINI Federico
SPLENDORI Manuel
LO PINTO Vincenzo
RENAI Riccardo

DI CECCA Simone
ROMUALDI Alessandro
ALBANESE Lorenzo
MARINELLI Federico
DI GENNARO Davide
MARZIALI Simone
TRANQUILLO Domenico
CIMABUE Vincenzo
SEBASTIANELLI Marco
DI LEO Leonardo

ODDI Giulia

TOSTO Lidia

ZAULI Flaviamaria
GRAZI Marianna
ZOCCHI Marta

DEL NEGRO Simona
CORALLO Elisa
PADUANO Silvia
BECIANI Claretta
CAPPELLETTI Camilla
TANZINI Valentina
ESPOSITO Valentina
RANDON Martina
PADOVANO Martina
PARISI Alexia

BOVE Elena
ANDREUCCI Carolina
MORGANTE Federica
BIANCUCCI Margherita
CURANDAI Sara

SCARPELLI Giacomo
COSTANZI Luca
GAROFALO Marco
NUTILE Flavio

ATIA ELAFIFI Omar
BINI Nicholas
LEGUMI Alessandro
COVINO Luca
FRISENDA Federico
ALICONTRI Gabriele
TANTALO Federico
GARBO Valerio

DI GIOIA Flaviio
LIPPI Edoardo
SIGNORETTI Simone
CONTENTI Alessio
DI CECCA Paolo
PASCIUTO Francesco

MELA MASSABO' Claudia
MATTIOLI Chiara

C.C. ANIENE

50 Farfalla Juniores Maschi

SALARIA NUOTO
C.C. ANIENE

C.C. ANIENE

C.C. ANIENE

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
RARI N. FLORENTIA

C.C. ANIENE

SALARIA NUOTO

RARI N. FLORENTIA
SALARIA NUOTO

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ASSO NUOTO CLUB (CE)
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
C.C. ANIENE

C.C. ANIENE

ASSO NUOTO CLUB (CE)
C.C. ANIENE

C.C. ANIENE

C.C. ANIENE

50 Rana Juniores Femmine

C.C. ANIENE
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
RARI N. FLORENTIA
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ASSO NUOTO CLUB (CE)
C.C. ANIENE

A.S.D. ATLANTIDE

ASD NEW GREEN HILL
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
VIRTUS POGGIBONSI
SALARIA NUOTO

RARI N. FLORENTIA
SALARIA NUOTO
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
C.C. ANIENE

RARI N. FLORENTIA
ASD NEW GREEN HILL
VIRTUS POGGIBONSI
RARI N. FLORENTIA

50 Rana Juniores Maschi

S.S.D.NUOTO GROSSETO
S.S.D.NUOTO GROSSETO
ASSO NUOTO CLUB (CE)
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
SALARIA NUOTO

RARI N. FLORENTIA
SALARIA NUOTO
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
C.C. ANIENE

RARI N. FLORENTIA

C.C. ANIENE

SALARIA NUOTO
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
VIRTUS POGGIBONSI
C.C. ANIENE

A.S.D. ATLANTIDE
SALARIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO

200 Dorso Ragazzi Femmine

ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
SALARIA NUOTO

0.35.51

0.26.43
0.26.65
0.26.69
0.26.99
0.27.40
0.27.50
0.27.59
0.27.73
0.27.84
0.27.84
0.27.88
0.28.36
0.28.39
0.28.49
0.28.50
0.28.74
0.29.33
0.30.56
0.32.76
0.34.98

0.34.15
0.34.75
0.35.17
0.35.90
0.36.19
0.36.71
0.36.71
0.36.81
0.36.89
0.37.08
0.38.15
0.38.40
0.38.63
0.39.09
0.39.47
0.40.99
0.41.04
0.41.18
0.43.66
Squalif.

0.30.32
0.30.46
0.30.61
0.30.74
0.30.78
0.30.92
0.30.97
0.31.22
0.31.29
0.32.00
0.32.30
0.32.86
0.33.25
0.33.76
0.34.07
0.34.23
0.34.36
0.34.46

2.26.11 7,0
2.26.17 5,0

*

*
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PANI Giorgia
FATTORI Monica
SERPI Sara
FARELLA Anastasia
FERRARA Silvia
PINZAUTI Giorgia
BECCIANI Sarah
CORRADO Francesca
ROMAGNOLI Sofia
LA ROCCA Alessia
TONI Carlotta
CATANIA Valentina
CECCHI Yanira

LIPPI Eleonora
PALAPOLI Kay

FOFFI Nausicaa
CARABBA Nicoletta
GIUSEPPONE Valentina
VITTOZZI llaria

TOMELLINI Matteo
TORLAI Alessio
CARROZZA Stefano
GAETANI Giorgio
BERBEGLIA Alessio
TOCCI Matteo
SORRISO Giovanni
DE PALMA Riccardo
SAVARESE Paolo

DI SALVO Niccolo'
MEACCI Davide
CARPIO Umberto
GIOVANNETTI Matteo
LIBRERA Lorenzo
PETRONI Mirko
MAIORANA Gianluca
PAGLIAZZI Luca
BOSI Tommaso
BATTAGLIA Marco
ALBANESE Lorenzo
BERGAMINI Lorenzo
PASCALE Andrea
CAROFEI Daniele
SPATARO Daniele
DI DIO Francesco
SCORZONI Emanuele
CASELLA Nicolas
GHINI Yuri

PAGLIAI Lorenzo
RUSTICI Lorenzo
CECERE Alessandro
PUGLISI Federico

DI BARTOLOMEO Ciro
BERTOLINI Cosimo
CHILLERI Emanuele

TELL Giorgia
MARCHIONNI Sara
BARTOLINI Irene

DI LANDRO Francesca
MASCIOLI Francesca
NIGLIO Marianna
BERNARDI Eleonora
ZAMPETTI Viviana
SOTTILE Giulia

TOSI Giada
PIANIGIANI Chiara

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
ASD NEW GREEN HILL
ASD NEW GREEN HILL
C.C. ANIENE

RARI N. FLORENTIA
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO

RARI N. FLORENTIA
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ASD NEW GREEN HILL
RARI N. FLORENTIA
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
C.C. ANIENE

RARI N. FLORENTIA
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.

200 Dorso Ragazzi Maschi

RARI N. FLORENTIA
RARI N. FLORENTIA
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ASD NEW GREEN HILL
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO
VIRTUS POGGIBONSI
ASD NEW GREEN HILL

ASSO NUOTO CLUB (CE)

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ASD NEW GREEN HILL
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
RARI N. FLORENTIA
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
C.C. ANIENE

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
SALARIA NUOTO

C.C. ANIENE

JOLLY N C BENEVENTO
VIRTUS POGGIBONSI
RARI N. FLORENTIA
RARI N. FLORENTIA
ASD NEW GREEN HILL
C.C. ANIENE

C.C. ANIENE

RARI N. FLORENTIA
RARI N. FLORENTIA

200 Dorso Juniores Femmine

C.C. ANIENE

ASD AURELIA NUOTO
RARI N. FLORENTIA
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
SALARIA NUOTO

C.C. ANIENE

C.C. ANIENE

C.C. ANIENE

C.C. ANIENE

RARI N. FLORENTIA
RARI N. FLORENTIA

2.28.43
2.29.60
2.31.00
2.34.38
2.34.45
2.34.84
2.35.33
2.36.30
2.36.63
2.37.44
2.37.49
2.37.93
2.40.35
2.46.77
2.46.88
2.48.91
2.59.72
3.19.56
Squalif.

2.10.73
2.11.71
2.12.34
2.13.04
2.13.25
2.13.27
2.13.34
2.15.02
2.15.05
2.15.94
2.16.52
2.18.71
2.19.26
2.19.75
2.19.99
2.20.26
2.20.35
2.20.97
2.24.12
2.25.85
2.27.63
2.30.32
2.31.33
2.31.44
2.33.54
2.33.89
2.38.89
2.40.01
2.40.50
2.41.33
2.41.47
2.41.87
Squalif.
Squalif.
Squalif.

2.23.89
2.24.22
2.24.50
2.28.40
2.28.91
2.29.13
2.31.80
2.33.33
2.34.25
2.34.53
2.36.68

4,0
3,0
2,0
1,0

7,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
1,0

7,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
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SALVATORI Giorgia
TEOLI Francesca
LEONE Federica

DI BIASI Matteo
CICCARESE Christopher
CORAPI Alessio
LASTRUCCI Lapo
FAZI Gianluca
LUCIOLI Nicola
LACCETTA Christian
DI CECCA Simone
MUGNAI Arturo
D'AMBROSIO Giorgio
D'ALTORIO Federico
GIONTA Cristian

DE DOMINICIS Fabio
CURINI Andrea
SANTARELLI Filippo
PRIMAVERA Riccardo
TUVERI Francesco
CAVALLO Lorenzo
CRISTOFANELLI Walter
EGIDI Edoardo
PECCI Edoardo

ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
C.C. ANIENE
RARI N. FLORENTIA

200 Dorso Juniores Maschi

SALARIA NUOTO

C.C. ANIENE

SALARIA NUOTO

RARI N. FLORENTIA
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO
SALARIA NUOTO

RARI N. FLORENTIA
ASD AURELIA NUOTO
C.C. ANIENE

SALARIA NUOTO
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
C.C. ANIENE

UMBRIA NUOTO SPOLETO
SALARIA NUOTO

RARI N. FLORENTIA
RARI N. FLORENTIA
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.
C.C. ANIENE
ACQUATIC FORUM S.C.

[ Pagina precedente ] [ Inizio Pagina ]

2.40.98
2.42.49
2.46.83

2.05.41
2.06.13
2.06.38
2.08.78
2.10.05
2.10.13
2.10.37
2.10.41
2.10.66
2.11.24
2.11.85
2.12.05
2.12.78
2.13.50
2.13.77
2.13.95
2.18.08
2.19.54
2.20.15
2.22.39
2.22.78

7,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
1,0



